Permit Activity Summary - Reporting Period: May-01-2025 to May-31-2025

Building Use

Agricultural
TOTAL:

Commercial
TOTAL:

Institutional
TOTAL:

Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
TOTAL:

Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
TOTAL:

Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings
TOTAL:
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Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
TOTAL:

TOTAL:

Permit Application Type

New Construction S
1
Alteration/Renovation/Repair S
13
Alteration/Renovation/Repair S
158
Addition S
Addition S
Addition S
Addition S
Addition S
5%
Demolition S
Demolition S
Demolition S
Demolition S
Demolition S
Demolition S
6 S

New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
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20

Alteration/Renovation/Repair S

18

35 $

Est Construction Value

50,000.00
50,000.00

100,000.00
100,000.00

300,000.00
10,000.00
18,000.00

100,000.00

650,000.00

1,078,000.00

50,000.00
30,000.00
19,000.00
50,000.00
65,000.00
75,000.00
289,000.00

50,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
271.00
5,000.00
25,000.00
76,020.00
80,000.00
364,100.00
364,320.00
364,320.00
392,810.00
392,810.00
392,810.00
410,960.00
511,414.66
1,100,000.00
1,197,324.00
1,500,000.00
1,800,000.00
9,047,159.66

35,000.00
35,000.00

10,599,159.66

Total Valuation

S 400.00
$ 400.00

wn

400.00
400.00

v

7,127.72
200.00
200.00
958.65

10,826.12
19,312.49

v nunununmnon

722.00
725.00
446.00
446.00
446.00
725.00
3,510.00

v unununnmnn

S 1,672.00
S 279.00
S 334.00
S 271.00
S 334.00
S 1,672.00
S 802.45
S 1,672.00
S 6,982.00
S 6,986.00
S 7,988.00
S 7,386.00
S 7,586.00
S 7,386.00
S 7,694.00
S 9,307.00
S 5,966.64
S 16,608.40
S 14,077.00
S 20,594.00
$ 125,597.49

S 400.00
S 400.00

$ 149,619.98



